
Date The Snow Queen 
(advance bookings)   

House 
Admission 

Guided Tours 
(advance bookings)  

Garden 
Admission 

Butler’s Pantry 
Tearoom  

Library Lounge Festive Afternoon 
Tea (advance 

bookings)   

Camellia House 
(advance bookings) 

Gift Shop Bookings Office 
(telephone enquiries) 

Monday 24 November  BUILD  CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED NO SERVICE NO SERVICE CLOSED OPEN 9-5PM 
Tuesday 25 November  BUILD CLOSED YES OPEN 10AM-4PM OPEN 10-4PM CLOSED NO SERVICE NO SERVICE OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 9-5PM 
Wednesday 26 November  BUILD CLOSED YES OPEN 10AM-4PM OPEN 10-4PM CLOSED NO SERVICE NO SERVICE OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 9-5PM 
Thursday 27 November BUILD CLOSED CLOSED OPEN 10AM-4PM OPEN 10-4PM CLOSED NO SERVICE NO SERVICE OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 9-5PM 
Friday 28 November BUILD CLOSED CLOSED OPEN 10AM-4PM OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 11-4PM NO SERVICE OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 9-5PM 
Saturday 28 November BUILD CLOSED CLOSED OPEN 10AM-4PM OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 11-4PM NO SERVICE OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 9-5PM 
Sunday 29 November BUILD CLOSED CLOSED OPEN 10AM-4PM OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 11-4PM NO SERVICE OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 9-5PM 
           
Monday 1 December  CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED NO SERVICE NO SERVICE CLOSED OPEN 9-5PM 
Tuesday 2 December OPEN 10-6.45PM CLOSED CLOSED OPEN 10AM-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM CLOSED NO SERVICE NO SERVICE OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 9-5PM 
Wednesday 3 December OPEN 10-6.45PM CLOSED CLOSED OPEN 10AM-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM CLOSED NO SERVICE NO SERVICE OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 9-5PM 
Thursday 4 December OPEN 10-6.45PM CLOSED CLOSED OPEN 10AM-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM CLOSED NO SERVICE NO SERVICE OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 9-5PM 
Friday 5 December OPEN 10-6.45PM CLOSED CLOSED OPEN 10AM-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 11-7.30PM OPEN 11.30-3PM OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 9-5PM 
Saturday 6 December OPEN 10-6.45PM CLOSED CLOSED OPEN 10AM-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 11-7.30PM OPEN 11.30-3PM OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 9-5PM 
Sunday 7 December OPEN 10-6.45PM CLOSED CLOSED OPEN 10AM-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 11-7.30PM OPEN 11.30-3PM OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 9-5PM 
           
Monday 8 December CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED  CLOSED CLOSED NO SERVICE NO SERVICE CLOSED OPEN 9-5PM 
Tuesday 9 December OPEN 10-6.45PM CLOSED CLOSED OPEN 10AM-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 11-7.30PM NO SERVICE NO SERVICE OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 9-5PM 
Wednesday 10 December OPEN 10-1PM CLOSED CLOSED OPEN 10AM-4PM OPEN 10-2PM OPEN 11-2PM NO SERVICE NO SERVICE OPEN 10-2PM OPEN 9-5PM 
Thursday 11 December OPEN 10-6.45PM CLOSED CLOSED OPEN 10AM-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 11-7.30PM NO SERVICE NO SERVICE OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 9-5PM 
Friday 12 December OPEN 10-6.45PM CLOSED CLOSED OPEN 10AM-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 11-7.30PM OPEN 11.30-3PM OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 9-5PM 
Saturday 13 December OPEN 10-6.45PM CLOSED CLOSED OPEN 10AM-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 11-7.30PM OPEN 11.30-3PM OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 9-5PM 
Sunday 14 December OPEN 10-6.45PM CLOSED CLOSED OPEN 10AM-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 11-7.30PM OPEN 11.30-3PM OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 9-5PM 
           
Monday 15 December CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED NO SERVICE NO SERVICE CLOSED OPEN 9-5PM 
Tuesday 16 December OPEN 10-6.45PM CLOSED CLOSED OPEN 10AM-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 11-7.30PM NO SERVICE NO SERVICE OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 9-5PM 
Wednesday 17 December OPEN 10-6.45PM CLOSED CLOSED OPEN 10AM-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 11-7.30PM NO SERVICE NO SERVICE OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 9-5PM 
Thursday 18 December OPEN 10-6.45PM CLOSED CLOSED OPEN 10AM-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 11-7.30PM NO SERVICE NO SERVICE OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 9-5PM 
Friday 19 December OPEN 10-6.45PM CLOSED CLOSED OPEN 10AM-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 11-7.30PM OPEN 11.30-3PM OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 9-5PM 
Saturday 20 December OPEN 10-6.45PM CLOSED CLOSED OPEN 10AM-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 11-7.30PM OPEN 11.30-3PM OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 9-5PM 
Sunday 21 December OPEN 10-6.45PM CLOSED CLOSED OPEN 10AM-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 11-7.30PM OPEN 11.30-3PM OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 9-5PM 
           
Monday 22 December OPEN 10-6.45PM CLOSED CLOSED OPEN 10AM-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 11-7.30PM NO SERVICE NO SERVICE OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 9-5PM 
Tuesday 23 December OPEN 10-6.45PM CLOSED CLOSED OPEN 10AM-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 11-7.30PM NO SERVICE NO SERVICE OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 9-5PM 
Wednesday 24 December OPEN 10-5PM CLOSED CLOSED OPEN 10AM-4PM OPEN 10-4.30PM OPEN 10-4.30PM OPEN 11.30-3PM NO SERVICE OPEN 10-4.30PM OPEN 9-5PM 
Thursday 25 December CLOSED  CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED  CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED  NO SERVICE CLOSED CLOSED  
Friday 26 December CLOSED  CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED  CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED  NO SERVICE CLOSED CLOSED  
Saturday 27 December OPEN 10-6.45PM CLOSED CLOSED OPEN 10AM-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 11-7.30PM OPEN 11.30-3PM OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 9-5PM 
Sunday 28 December OPEN 10-6.45PM CLOSED CLOSED OPEN 10AM-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 11-7.30PM OPEN 11.30-3PM OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 9-5PM 
           
Monday 29 December OPEN 10-6.45PM CLOSED CLOSED OPEN 10AM-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 11-7.30PM NO SERVICE NO SERVICE OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 9-5PM 
Tuesday 30 December OPEN 10-6.45PM CLOSED CLOSED OPEN 10AM-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 11-7.30PM NO SERVICE NO SERVICE OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 9-5PM 
Wednesday 31 December OPEN 10-6.45PM CLOSED CLOSED OPEN 10AM-4PM OPEN 10-4.30PM OPEN 10-4.30PM OPEN 11.30-3PM NO SERVICE OPEN 10-4.30PM OPEN 9-5PM 
Thursday 1 January 2026 OPEN 10-6.45PM CLOSED CLOSED OPEN 10AM-4PM OPEN 10-4.30PM OPEN 10-4.30PM NO SERVICE NO SERVICE OPEN 10-4.30PM OPEN 9-5PM 
Friday 2 January  OPEN 10-6.45PM CLOSED CLOSED OPEN 10AM-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 11-7.30PM OPEN 11.30-3PM OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 9-5PM 
Saturday 3 January  OPEN 10-6.45PM CLOSED CLOSED OPEN 10AM-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 11-7.30PM OPEN 11.30-3PM OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 9-5PM 
Sunday 4 January  OPEN 10-6.45PM CLOSED CLOSED OPEN 10AM-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 11-7.30PM OPEN 11.30-3PM OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 10-7.30PM OPEN 9-5PM 



Date The Snow Queen 
(advance bookings)   

House 
Admission 

Guided Tours 
(advance bookings)  

Garden 
Admission 

Butler’s Pantry 
Tearoom  

Library Lounge Festive Afternoon 
Tea (advance 

bookings)   

Camellia House 
(advance bookings) 

Gift Shop Bookings Office 
(telephone enquiries) 

Monday 5 January  TAKE DOWN  CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED NO SERVICE NO SERVICE CLOSED CLOSED 
Tuesday 6 January  TAKE DOWN  CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED NO SERVICE NO SERVICE CLOSED CLOSED 
Wednesday 7 January  TAKE DOWN  CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED NO SERVICE NO SERVICE CLOSED CLOSED 
Thursday 8 January  TAKE DOWN  CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED NO SERVICE NO SERVICE CLOSED CLOSED 
Friday 9 January  TAKE DOWN  CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED NO SERVICE NO SERVICE CLOSED CLOSED 
Saturday 10 January  TAKE DOWN  CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED NO SERVICE NO SERVICE CLOSED CLOSED 
Sunday 11 January  TAKE DOWN  CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED NO SERVICE NO SERVICE CLOSED CLOSED 
           
Monday 12 January   CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED NO SERVICE NO SERVICE CLOSED OPEN 9AM-5PM  
Tuesday 13 January   OPEN 10-4PM YES OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 10-4PM CLOSED NO SERVICE NO SERVICE OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 9AM-5PM 
Wednesday 14 January   OPEN 10-4PM YES OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 10-4PM CLOSED NO SERVICE NO SERVICE OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 9AM-5PM 
Thursday 15 January   OPEN 10-4PM YES OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 10-4PM CLOSED NO SERVICE NO SERVICE OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 9AM-5PM 
Friday 16 January  OPEN 10-4PM YES OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 10-4PM CLOSED NO SERVICE NO SERVICE OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 9AM-5PM 
Saturday 17 January  OPEN 10-4PM YES OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 10-4PM NO SERVICE NO SERVICE OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 9AM-5PM 
Sunday 18 January   OPEN 10-4PM YES OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 10-4PM NO SERVICE NO SERVICE OPEN 10-4PM OPEN 9AM-5PM 

 

Normal Operations resume 


